PMC-1302-3
Ethernet Serial/LoRa Gateway
User Manual
Version: V1.2
July 3, 2020,
 2
CET Electric Technology
This manual may not be reproduced in whole or in part by any means without the express

 20
CET Electric Technology
Appendix C - Ordering Guide
 21
CET Electric Technology
Contact us
CET Electric Technology Inc.
E: sales@cet-global.com
W:  www.cet-global.com